NBSHL Fall-Winter

2025 Playoffs

B NORTH

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3

Game 4
Gameb5
Game 6

Game 7
Game 8

Game 9

Tue
Wed
Wed

4/1
4/2
4/2

4/8
4/8
4/9

4/15
4/16

4/23

10:20 PM
8:40 PM
9:50 PM

8:50 PM
10:00 PM
8:50 PM

8:30 PM
9:10 PM

7:00 PM

Hockeytown 3
Malden
Malden

Kasabuski
Kasabuski
Kasabuski

Malden
Hockeytown 3

Hockeytown 4

4th - KHC
2nd - No Dekes
1st - Heineken

Game #1 Loser
Game #2 Winner
Game #4 Winner

Game #6 Winner
Game #5 Winner

Game #8 Winner

5th - Hooters
3rd - C&S Concrete
Game #1 Winner

Game #2 Loser
Game #3 Winner
Game #3 Loser

Game #5 Loser

Game #7 Winner Championship Game

Game #8 Loser Only need if Gm 8 was first loss

Game 1l
Game 2
Game 3

Game 4
Game5
Game 6

Game 7
Game 8
Game9
Game 10

Game 11
Game 12

Game 13

Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu

Tue
Thu

Thu

4/2
4/2
4/2

4/9
4/9
4/9

4/16
4/16
4/17
4/17

4/22
4/24

5/1

9:30 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM

7:30 PM
8:40 PM
9:50 PM

8:40 PM
9:50 PM
8:00 PM
9:10 PM

9:40 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Hockeytown 4
Malden
Kasabuski

Malden
Malden
Malden

Malden
Malden
Hockeytown 3
Hockeytown 3

Malden
Malden

Hockeytown 3

4th - Blues
3rd-TonyC's
2nd - 93 North

1st-Ice Hogs
Game #2 Winner
Game #2 Loser

Game #1 Loser
Game #4 Loser
Game #4 Winner
Game #7 Winner

Game #10 Winner
Game #11 Winner

Game #12 Winner

5th - Lot Dogs
6th - Puckliines
7th - Rusty Pigeons

Game #1 Winner
Game #3 Winner
Game #3 Loser

Game #5 Loser

Game #6 Winner
Game #5 Winner
Game #8 Winner

Game #9 Loser

Game #9 Winner Championship Game

Game #12 Loser Only need if Gm 12 was first loss

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4

Game 5
Game 6
Game 7
Game 8

Game9

Game 10
Game 11
Game 12

Game 13
Game 14

Game 15

Wed
Thu

Wed

4/1
4/1
4/1
4/1

4/8
4/8
4/10
4/10

4/15
4/15
4/17
4/17

4/23
4/24

4/30

8:50 PM
10:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:35PM

9:30 PM
10:35PM
9:20 PM
10:25 PM

9:40 PM
8:00 PM
8:40 PM
9:50 PM

9:20 PM
8:00 PM

9:10 PM

Kasabuski
Kasabuski
Malden
Malden

Malden
Malden
Malden
Malden

Malden
Hockeytown 4
Malden
Malden

Hockeytown 4
Hockeytown 3

Hockeytown 3

1st - Bud Knights
4th - Tropics

3rd - Puck Daddies

2nd - Broadway

Game #1 Loser
Game #3 Loser
Game #1 Winner
Game #3 Winner

Game #8 Loser
Game #7 Loser
Game #7 Winner
Game #9 Winner

Game #11 Loser
Game #11 Winner

Game #14 Winner

8th - HOG Hockey
5th - Thirsty Turtle
6th - Jagrbombs

7th -Woodpeckers

Game #2 Loser
Game #4 Loser
Game #2 Winner
Game #4 Winner

Game #5 Winner
Game #6 Winner
Game #8 Winner
Game #10 Winner

Game #12 Winner

Game #13 Winner Championship Game

Game #14 Loser Only need if Gm 14 was first loss



NBSHL Fall-Winter

2025 Playoffs

C SOUTH

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5

Game 6
Game 7
Game9
Game 10
Game 8

Game 11
Game 12
Game 13
Game 14

Game 15
Game 16

Game 17

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu

Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed

Tue
Wed

Tue

4/2
4/2
4/2
4/2
4/3

4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/10

4/14
4/14
4/16
4/16

4/22
4/23

4/29

9:10 PM
10:20 PM
7:10 PM
8:20 PM
9:20 PM

9:10 PM
10:20 PM
9:30 PM
8:20 PM
8:10 PM

8:10 PM
9:20 PM
8:10 PM
9:20 PM

8:00 PM
8:10 PM

8:10 PM

Hockeytown 3
Hockeytown 3
Hockeytown 4
Hockeytown 4
Malden

Hockeytown 4
Hockeytown 4
Hockeytown 3
Hockeytown 3
Malden

Malden
Malden
Hockeytown 4
Hockeytown 4

Hockeytown 4
Hockeytown 4

Malden

8th - Happy Hour
2nd - Zynbabwe
3rd - Glue Guys
4th - Kroos

1st - Satriales

Game #1 Loser
Game #4 Loser
Game #2 Winner
Game #4 Winner
Game #6 Winner

Game #7 Winner
Game #8 Winner
Game #9 Winner
Game #11 Winner

Game #14 Winner
Game #13 Winner

Game #16 Winner

9th - Lucky Pucks
7th - Whalers

6th - Mallards

5th - Shenanigans
Game #1 Winner

Game #2 Loser
Game #5 Loser
Game #3 Winner
Game #5 Winner
Game #3 Loser

Game #9 Loser
Game #10 Loser
Game #10 Winner
Game #12 Winner

Game #13 Loser
Game #15Winner ~ Championship Game
Game #16 Loser Only need if Gm 16 was first loss

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4

Game 5
Game 6
Game 7
Game 8

Game9

Game 10
Game 11
Game 12

Game 13
Game 14

Game 15

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu

Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed

Tue
Thu

Thu

4/3
4/3
4/3
4/3

4/9

4/10
4/10
4/10

4/14
4/14
4/16
4/16

4/22
4/24

5/1

8:10 PM
7:10 PM
8:20 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
8:20 PM
9:30 PM
8:50 PM

8:50 PM
10:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 PM
8:40 PM

9:10 PM

Malden

Hockeytown 3
Hockeytown 3
Hockeytown 3

Kasabuski
Hockeytown 3
Hockeytown 3
Kasabuski

Hockeytown 4
Hockeytown 4
Hockeytown 4
Malden

Malden
Malden

Hockeytown 3

1st-B &E

4th - Tuukka Dump

3rd - Predators
2nd - Express

Game #1 Loser
Game #3 Loser
Game #1 Winner
Game #3 Winner

Game #8 Loser
Game #7 Loser
Game #7 Winner
Game #9 Winner

Game #11 Loser
Game #11 Winner

Game #14 Winner

8th - Puckheads
5th - Intervention
6th - Bison

7th - Wings

Game #2 Loser
Game #4 Loser
Game #2 Winner
Game #4 Winner

Game #5 Winner
Game #6 Winner
Game #8 Winner
Game #10 Winner

Game #12 Winner

Game #13 Winner Championship Game

Game #14 Loser Only need if Gm 14 was first loss



