NBSHL Fall-Winter 2025 Playoffs

					B NORTH		
Game 1	Tue	4/1	10:20 PM	Hockeytown 3	4th - KHC	5th - Hooters	
Game 2	Wed	4/2	8:40 PM	Malden	2nd - No Dekes	3rd - C&S Concrete	
Game 3	Wed	4/2	9:50 PM	Malden	1st - Heineken	Game #1 Winner	
Game 4	Tue	4/8	8:50 PM	Kasabuski	Game #1 Loser	Game #2 Loser	
Game 5	Tue	4/8	10:00 PM	Kasabuski	Game #2 Winner	Game #3 Winner	
Game 6	Wed	4/9	8:50 PM	Kasabuski	Game #4 Winner	Game #3 Loser	
Game 7	Tue	4/15	8:30 PM	Malden	Game #6 Winner	Game #5 Loser	
Game 8	Wed	4/16	9:10 PM	Hockeytown 3	Game #5 Winner	Game #7 Winner	Championship Game
Game 9	Wed	4/23	7:00 PM	Hockeytown 4	Game #8 Winner	Game #8 Loser	Only need if Gm 8 was first loss
					B SOUTH		
Game 1	Wed	4/2	9:30 PM	Hockeytown 4	4th - Blues	5th - Lot Dogs	
Game 2	Wed	4/2	7:30 PM	Malden	3rd - Tony C's	6th - Puckliines	
Game 3	Wed	4/2	10:00 PM	Kasabuski	2nd - 93 North	7th - Rusty Pigeons	
Game 4	Wed	4/9	7:30 PM	Malden	1st - Ice Hogs	Game #1 Winner	
Game 5	Wed	4/9	8:40 PM	Malden	Game #2 Winner	Game #3 Winner	
Game 6	Wed	4/9	9:50 PM	Malden	Game #2 Loser	Game #3 Loser	
Game 7	Wed	4/16	8:40 PM	Malden	Game #1 Loser	Game #5 Loser	
Game 8	Wed	4/16	9:50 PM	Malden	Game #4 Loser	Game #6 Winner	
Game 9	Thu	4/17	8:00 PM	Hockeytown 3	Game #4 Winner	Game #5 Winner	
Game 10	Thu	4/17	9:10 PM	Hockeytown 3	Game #7 Winner	Game #8 Winner	
Game 11	Tue	4/22	9:40 PM	Malden	Game #10 Winner	Game #9 Loser	
Game 12	Thu	4/24	7:30 PM	Malden	Game #11 Winner	Game #9 Winner	Championship Game
Game 13	Thu	5/1	8:00 PM	Hockeytown 3	Game #12 Winner	Game #12 Loser	Only need if Gm 12 was first loss
					C NORTH		
Game 1	Tue	4/1	8:50 PM	Kasabuski	1st - Bud Knights	8th - HOG Hockey	
Game 2	Tue	4/1	10:00 PM	Kasabuski	4th - Tropics	5th - Thirsty Turtle	
Game 3	Tue	4/1	9:30 PM	Malden	3rd - Puck Daddies	6th - Jagrbombs	
Game 4	Tue	4/1	10:35 PM	Malden	2nd - Broadway	7th -Woodpeckers	
Game 5	Tue	4/8	9:30 PM	Malden	Game #1 Loser	Game #2 Loser	
Game 6	Tue	4/8	10:35 PM	Malden	Game #3 Loser	Game #4 Loser	
Game 7	Thu	4/10	9:20 PM	Malden	Game #1 Winner	Game #2 Winner	
Game 8	Thu	4/10	10:25 PM	Malden	Game #3 Winner	Game #4 Winner	
Game 9	Tue	4/15	9:40 PM	Malden	Game #8 Loser	Game #5 Winner	
Game 10	Tue	4/15	8:00 PM	Hockeytown 4	Game #7 Loser	Game #6 Winner	
Game 11	Thu	4/17	8:40 PM	Malden	Game #7 Winner	Game #8 Winner	
Game 12	Thu	4/17	9:50 PM	Malden	Game #9 Winner	Game #10 Winner	
Game 13	Wed	4/23	9:20 PM	Hockeytown 4	Game #11 Loser	Game #12 Winner	
Game 14	Thu	4/24	8:00 PM	Hockeytown 3	Game #11 Winner	Game #13 Winner	Championship Game
Game 15	Wed	4/30	9:10 PM	Hockeytown 3	Game #14 Winner	Game #14 Loser	Only need if Gm 14 was first loss

NBSHL Fall-Winter 2025 Playoffs

					C SOUTH		
Game 1	Wed	4/2	9:10 PM	Hockeytown 3	8th - Happy Hour	9th - Lucky Pucks	
Game 2	Wed	4/2	10:20 PM	Hockeytown 3	2nd - Zynbabwe	7th - Whalers	
Game 3	Wed	4/2	7:10 PM	Hockeytown 4	3rd - Glue Guys	6th - Mallards	
Game 4	Wed	4/2	8:20 PM	Hockeytown 4	4th - Kroos	5th - Shenanigans	
Game 5	Thu	4/3	9:20 PM	Malden	1st - Satriales	Game #1 Winner	
Game 6	Wed	4/9	9:10 PM	Hookovtovan 4	Game #1 Loser	Game #2 Loser	
Game 7	Wed	4/9 4/9	10:20 PM	Hockeytown 4 Hockeytown 4	Game #4 Loser	Game #5 Loser	
Game 9	Wed	4/9	9:30 PM	Hockeytown 3	Game #2 Winner	Game #3 Winner	
Game 10		4/9 4/9	8:20 PM	=	Game #4 Winner	Game #5 Winner	
	Wed			Hockeytown 3			
Game 8	Thu	4/10	8:10 PM	Malden	Game #6 Winner	Game #3 Loser	
Game 11	Mon	4/14	8:10 PM	Malden	Game #7 Winner	Game #9 Loser	
Game 12	Mon	4/14	9:20 PM	Malden	Game #8 Winner	Game #10 Loser	
Game 13	Wed	4/16	8:10 PM	Hockeytown 4	Game #9 Winner	Game #10 Winner	
Game 14	Wed	4/16	9:20 PM	Hockeytown 4	Game #11 Winner	Game #12 Winner	
Game 15	Tue	4/22	8:00 PM	Hockeytown 4	Game #14 Winner	Game #13 Loser	
Game 16	Wed	4/23	8:10 PM	Hockeytown 4	Game #13 Winner	Game #15 Winner	Championship Game
ounic 10	*****	4720	0.10111	1100KGytown 4	Gaine #10 William	Carrie # 10 William	Championomp Came
Game 17	Tue	4/29	8:10 PM	Malden	Game #16 Winner	Game #16 Loser	Only need if Gm 16 was first loss
					D MODELL		
0.000.0.4	The	4.0	0:40 DM	Malalan	D NORTH	Oth Daralda and	
Game 1	Thu	4/3	8:10 PM	Malden	1st - B & E	8th - Puckheads	
Game 2	Thu	4/3	7:10 PM	Hockeytown 3	4th - Tuukka Dump	5th - Intervention	
Game 3	Thu	4/3	8:20 PM	Hockeytown 3	3rd - Predators	6th - Bison	
Game 4	Thu	4/3	9:30 PM	Hockeytown 3	2nd - Express	7th - Wings	
Game 5	Wed	4/9	10:00 PM	Kasabuski	Game #1 Loser	Game #2 Loser	
Game 6	Thu	4/10	8:20 PM	Hockeytown 3	Game #3 Loser	Game #4 Loser	
Game 7	Thu	4/10	9:30 PM	Hockeytown 3	Game #1 Winner	Game #2 Winner	
Game 8	Thu	4/10	8:50 PM	Kasabuski	Game #3 Winner	Game #4 Winner	
Game 9	Mon	4/14	8:50 PM	Hockeytown 4	Game #8 Loser	Game #5 Winner	
Game 10	Mon	4/14	10:00 PM	Hockeytown 4	Game #7 Loser	Game #6 Winner	
Game 10	Wed	4/16	7:00 PM	Hockeytown 4	Game #7 Winner	Game #8 Winner	
Game 12	Wed	4/16	7:30 PM	Malden	Game #9 Winner	Game #10 Winner	
Gaine 12	vveu	4/10	7.30 FI1	rialucii	Came #3 Williel	Oame #10 Millig	
Game 13	Tue	4/22	8:30 PM	Malden	Game #11 Loser	Game #12 Winner	
Game 14	Thu	4/24	8:40 PM	Malden	Game #11 Winner	Game #13 Winner	Championship Game